14000	139507	Þ

•

(Rec	uestor's Name)	
(Add	lress)	
(Adc	lress)	
(City	/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
		MAIL
(Bus	iness Entity Nan	ne)
(Doc	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to F	Filing Officer:	

700313786677

05/29/19--01024--026 \*\*55.00



Office Use Only



#### COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

# SUBJECT: REVIVE MEDICAL SPA, L.L.C.

Name of Limited Liability Company

20

Þ

ч<sup>р</sup>

CT CD

Dear Sir or Madam:

;

The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

## CHRISTOPHER BRETZ

Name of Person

**REVIVE MEDICAL SPA, L.L.C.** 

Firm/Company

2150 49TH ST NORTH/SUITE C

Address

ST PETERSBURG, FL 33710

City/State and Zip Code

### sophannlim@yahoo.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

SOPHANN BRETZ	941 at (	600-4912
Name of Person		Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number
STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:		MAILING ADDRESS:
Registration Section		Registration Section
Division of Corporations		Division of Corporations
Clifton Building		P.O. Box 6327
2661 Executive Center Circle		Tallahassee, Florida 32314
Tallahassee, Florida 32301		
Enclosed is a check for the following	amount:	
\$25 Filing Fee	Z	\$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

## STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

(a)	CHRISTOPHER BRETZ	(b)	)		
	Principal office address of limited liability company: (Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)			Mailing address of limited (Note: MAY BE POST	
	2150 49TH ST NORTH/SUITE C		5989 AF	PROACH ROAD	
	ST. PETERSBURG, FL 33710		SARASOTA, FL 34238		
	SEPTEMBER 8, 2014		L1 <del>40001</del>	<del>39507</del> ŁO(¢	L14000139
101	Date of filing/registration in Florida CHRISTOPHER BRETZ	4.		Document number	
(a)	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of 2150 49TH ST NORTH/SUITE C	of the Florida	Dept. of Sta	 te:	<del>د</del> م • • •
	Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREE)	T ADDRESS	Į		
	ST PETERSBURG	<u>33710</u>			29
(ს)	SOPHANN BRETZ			•••	
(0)	Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NEW Registered</u>	ed Office ad	<u>dress</u> :	- •.	S U
	NEW Registered Office Address:				
	2150 49TH ST NORTH/SUITE C				
				_	
	ST PETERSBURG	-L <sup>33710</sup>			
e cha ent v is/w	imited liability company is not organized under the l ange or changes are made, the Florida street address will be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited ere authorized by an affirmative vote of the members icles of organization or the operating agreement of th	of the regis liability ec s of the lim ne limited l	stered offic ompany, it iited liabili iability co	te and the business of is hereby confirmed to ty company or as oth	fice of the registered hat the change(s)
e art	1 un 11 - U			Printed or typed name	of signee
/	nure of a member of authorized representative of a member			Printed or typed name	of signee

Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 • Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00

1